All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. If cartoning is required, a 5%
upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.

MOZIE OCCASIONAL TABLES

SPECIFICATIONS:

Square and rectangular top shapes.

Laminate and solid surface top material options.

Laminate tops are %" thick, solid surface tops are %" thick.

Laminate available in all standard colors. Please refer to standard finish card.

For custom laminate options, add $550 List per color per order. Pre-approval required, please contact client services.
Solid surface available in white only.

Self edge standard. PVC edge also available in three colors. See below for options.

Round metal legs available in standard and premium finishes. Refer to options below.

Apron finish will match leg finish unless specified otherwise.

All dimensions are nominal.

Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding fabrics, finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

STANDARD METAL LEG FINISH COLORS: PREMIUM METAL LEG FINISH COLORS: PVC EDGE COLORS:
#06 Charcoal Grey #07 Gold Shimmer White
#90 Metallic Silver #08 Penny Slate Grey
#95 Satin Black #09 Brown Sugar Black

#83 Metallic Champagne
#94 Cotton
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All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. If cartoning is required, a 5%

upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.

MOZIE OCCASIONAL TABLES

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

Model number

Table top finish

PVC edge color, as applicable
Leg finish

Options, as applicable

MODEL

Square Table
270-181820-( )
270-222220-()
270-303020-()
270-363620-()

Rectangular Table
270-482016-( )

OPTIONS

-PFO2 Premium Metal Leg Finish $80

160 Effective Date: 3/1/20

DIMENSIONS

18" W x 18" D x 20" H

22" W x 22" D x 20" H
30" W x 30" D x 20" H
36" W x 36" D x 20" H

48" W x 20" D x 16" H

LAMINATE TOP (-L)

699
769
968
1,313

1,052

SOLID SURFACE TOP
(-SF)

823

989

1,312
1,988

1,652

WEIGHT

20
25
30

36
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