MOZIE OCCASIONAL TABLES



SPECIFICATIONS:

- Square and rectangular top shapes.
- Laminate and solid surface top material options.
- Laminate tops are 3/4" thick, solid surface tops are 1/2" thick.
- Laminate available in all standard colors. Please refer to standard finish card.
- For custom laminate options, add \$550 List per color per order. Pre-approval required, please contact client services.
- Solid surface available in white only.
- Self edge standard. PVC edge also available in three colors. See below for options.
- Round metal legs available in standard and premium finishes. Refer to options below.
- Apron finish will match leg finish unless specified otherwise.
- All dimensions are nominal.
- Refer to terms and conditions for general information regarding fabrics, finishes, warranty, freight, complete condition of sales and more.

STANDARD METAL LEG FINISH COLORS:

- #06 Charcoal Grey
- #90 Metallic Silver
- #95 Satin Black

PREMIUM METAL LEG FINISH COLORS:

- #07 Gold Shimmer
- #08 Penny
- #09 Brown Sugar
- #83 Metallic Champagne
- #94 Cotton

PVC EDGE COLORS:

- White
- Slate Grey
- Black

159 Effective Date: 3/1/20 www.encoreseating.com

MOZIE OCCASIONAL TABLES

ORDERING REQUIREMENTS:

- Model number
- Table top finish
- PVC edge color, as applicable
- Leg finish
- Options, as applicable

		SOLID SURFACE TOP				
	MODEL	DIMENSIONS	LAMINATE TOP (-L)	(-SF)	WEIGHT	
	Square Table					
	270-181820-()	18" W x 18" D x 20" H	699	823	16	
	270-222220-()	22" W x 22" D x 20" H	769	989	20	
	270-303020-()	30" W x 30" D x 20" H	968	1,312	25	
и	270-363620-()	36" W x 36" D x 20" H	1,313	1,988	30	
	Rectangular Table	40".\\\20".\\16".\\.	1052	1.050	7.0	
	270-482016-()	48" W x 20" D x 16" H	1,052	1,652	36	

OPTIONS

-PF02 Premium Metal Leg Finish \$80

160 Effective Date: 3/1/20 www.encoreseating.com